
Day Date Time Subject Teacher Room

Tuesday 30 August 2022 14:35 Physics Ms.  Jimenez-Gomez PH 2

Wednesday 31 August 2022 14:35 Chemistry Ms. Orlick CH 2

Thursday 01 September 2022 14:35 Biology Ms. Schiffler BIO 2

Tuesday 06 September 2022 14:35 Physics Ms.  Jimenez-Gomez PH 2

Wednesday 07 September 2022 14:35 Chemistry Ms. Orlick CH 2

Thursday 08 September 2022 14:35 Biology Ms. Schiffler BIO 2

Tuesday 13 September 2022 14:35 Physics Ms.  Jimenez-Gomez PH 2

Wednesday 14 September 2022 14:35 Chemistry Ms. Orlick CH 2

Thursday 15 September 2022 14:35 Biology Ms. Schiffler BIO 2

Tuesday 20 September 2022 14:35 Physics Ms.  Jimenez-Gomez PH 2

Wednesday 21 September 2022 homework Chemistry Ms. Orlick CH 2

Thursday 22 September 2022 13:45 Biology Science Goes to School! BIO 2

Tuesday 27 September 2022 14:35 Physics Ms.  Jimenez-Gomez PH 2

Wednesday 28 September 2022 14:35 Chemistry Ms. Orlick CH 2

Thursday 29 September 2022 14:35 Biology Ms. Schiffler BIO 2

Monday 03 October 2022

Tuesday 04 October 2022 14:35 Physics Ms.  Jimenez-Gomez PH 2

Wednesday 05 October 2022 14:35 Chemistry Ms. Orlick CH 2

Thursday 06 October 2022 14:35 Biology Ms. Schiffler BIO 2

Tuesday 11 October 2022 14:35 Physics Ms.  Jimenez-Gomez PH 2

Wednesday 12 October 2022 14:35 Chemistry Ms. Orlick CH 2

Thursday 13 October 2022 14:35 Biology Ms. Schiffler BIO 2

Tuesday 01 November 2022 14:35 Physics Ms.  Jimenez-Gomez PH 2

Wednesday 02 November 2022 14:35 Chemistry Ms. Orlick CH 2

Thursday 03 November 2022 14:35 Biology Ms. Schiffler BIO 2

Tuesday 08 November 2022 14:35 English 2 Mr. Urban A 21

Tuesday 08 November 2022 14:35 History 1 Ms. Protextor CK 1

Thursday 10 November 2022 14:35 Exploring IB Ms. Protextor CK 1

Tuesday 15 November 2022 14:35 English 2 Mr. Urban A 21

Tuesday 15 November 2022 14:35 History 1 Ms. Protextor CK 1

Thursday 17 November 2022 14:35 Exploring IB Folprecht EE CK 1

Tuesday 22 November 2022 14:35 English 2 Mr. Urban A 21

Tuesday 22 November 2022 14:35 History 1 Ms. Protextor CK 1

Thursday 24 November 2022 14:35 Exploring IB Reitz CAS CK 1

Tuesday 29 November 2022 14:35 English 2 Mr. Urban A 21

Tuesday 29 November 2022 14:35 History 1 Ms. Protextor CK 1

Thursday 01 December 2022 14:35 Exploring IB Protextor TOK CK 1

Tuesday 06 December 2022 14:35 English 2 Mr. Urban A 21

Tuesday 06 December 2022 14:35 History 1 Ms. Protextor CK 1

Thursday 08 December 2022 14:35 French Mr. Lindner 213

Tuesday 13 December 2022 14:35 English 1 Mr. Urban A 21

Tuesday 13 December 2022 14:35 History 2 Ms. Protextor CK 1

Thursday 15 December 2022 14:35 French Mr. Lindner 213

Holiday

International Baccalaureate

Schedule 10 all times 14:35-15:50

Autumn Holidays 15-31 October

Christmas Holiday 21 December - 2 January



Tuesday 03 January 2023 14:35 English 1 Mr. Urban A 21

Tuesday 03 January 2023 14:35 History 2 Ms. Protextor CK 1

Thursday 05 January 2023 14:35 French Mr. Lindner 213

Tuesday 10 January 2023 14:35 English 1 Mr. Urban A 21

Tuesday 10 January 2023 14:35 History 2 Ms. Protextor CK 1

Thursday 12 January 2023 14:35 French Mr. Lindner 213

Tuesday 17 January 2023 14:35 English 1 Mr. Urban A 21

Tuesday 17 January 2023 14:35 History 2 Ms. Protextor CK 1

Thursday 19 January 2023 14:35 French Mr. Lindner 213

Tuesday 24 January 2023 14:35 English 1 Mr. Urban A 21

Tuesday 24 January 2023 14:35 History 2 Ms. Protextor CK 1

Thursday 26 January 2023 14:35 French Mr. Lindner 213

Thursday 02 February 2023 14:35 French Mr. Lindner 213

Tuesday 28 February 2023 14:35 Mathematics 1 Mrs. Langer 215

Tuesday 28 February 2023 14:35 Mathematics 2 Mrs. Obst PHE 

Tuesday 07 March 2023 14:35 Mathematics 1 Mrs. Langer 215

Tuesday 07 March 2023 14:35 Mathematics 2 Mrs. Obst PHE 

Tuesday 14 March 2023 14:35 Mathematics 1 Mrs. Langer 215

Tuesday 14 March 2023 14:35 Mathematics 2 Mrs. Obst PHE 

Tuesday 21 March 2023 14:35 Mathematics 1 Mrs. Langer 215

Tuesday 21 March 2023 14:35 Mathematics 2 Mrs. Obst PHE 

Thursday 23 March 2023 14:35 Arts Mr. Kunze KU 1

Thursday 23 March 2023 14:35 Music Mr. Ferencz 210

Tuesday 28 March 2023 14:35 Mathematics 1 Mrs. Langer 215

Tuesday 28 March 2023 14:35 Mathematics 2 Mrs. Obst PHE 

Thursday 30 March 2023 14:35 Arts Mr. Kunze KU 1

Thursday 30 March 2023 14:35 Music Mr. Ferencz 210

Tuesday 04 April 2023 14:35 Mathematics 1 Mrs. Langer 215

Tuesday 04 April 2023 14:35 Mathematics 2 Mrs. Obst PHE 

Thursday 06 April 2023 14:35 Arts Mr. Kunze KU 1

Thursday 06 April 2023 14:35 Music Mr. Ferencz 210

Tuesday 18 April 2023 14:35 Mathematics 1 Mrs. Langer 215

Tuesday 18 April 2023 14:35 Mathematics 2 Mrs. Obst PHE 

Thursday 20 April 2023 14:35 Arts Mr. Kunze KU 1

Thursday 20 April 2023 14:35 Music Mr. Ferencz 210

Tuesday 25 April 2023 14:35 Mathematics 1 Mrs. Langer 215

Tuesday 25 April 2023 14:35 Mathematics 2 Mrs. Obst PHE 

Thursday 04 May 2023 14:35 Arts Mr. Kunze KU 1

Thursday 04 May 2023 14:35 Music Mr. Ferencz 210

Thursday 11 May 2023 14:35 Arts Mr. Kunze KU 1

Thursday 11 May 2023 14:35 Music Mr. Ferencz 210

Thursday 18 May 2023

Thursday 25 May 2023 14:35 Arts Mr. Kunze KU 1

Thursday 25 May 2023 14:35 Music Mr. Ferencz 210

Thursday 01 June 2023 14:35 Arts Mr. Kunze KU 1

Thursday 01 June 2023 14:35 Music Mr. Ferencz 210

Thursday 08 June 2023 14:35 IB Workshop ALL Protextor/Folprecht CK 1

Winter Holidays 13-26 February 2023

Easter Holidays 7 -16 April

Holiday


